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LISTADO PROVISIONAL DE PARTICIPANTES CROACIA

DA*I*  AR**AS JO*Q**RA

S*BAS*ANA M**I*N*A VA*G*S

M*N*EL  S*L*M*O* TR**BA**R*
C*CE*C*ON ALO*SO *EL P**AR

E*E*A G*OR*I*VA D*M*TR*VA

M*RC*DE* R*DRO**EZ

VI*G*IA J*D*N A*AE*GA

A*PA*O F*R*E G**CIA

A*TO*I*  M*R**EZ MO**CA

F*AN**SCO D*R*A SE*E*E

*E*E P**AR*S M**EU

MAR*A D*L*R*ES AL*A*T*D R*MO*
A*TO*IO J*AN C*NT*S G*IL*EN

C*IS*™*NA P*RA*L*S G*N*A*EZ

I*A*E*L R*Z GON*AL*Z

PUNTOS
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9,5

8,5

8,5

8,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5












